
Golfer Registration
Golf package includes golf, lunch, cocktails & dinner

*Email is required for registration

Name:

Address: 

Phone: 

E-mail*:  

Name:

Address: 

Phone: 

E-mail*:  

Name:

Address: 

Phone: 

E-mail*:  

Name:

Address: 

Phone: 

E-mail*:  

Credit Card Information
  Amex           Mastercard         Visa       Expiration Date:  

Credit Card #:    V-Code: 

Billing Zip Code:  

Signature: 

Sponsor/Company Name (if applicable): 

Contact Name:

Address: 

City:   State:    Zip: 

Phone:   E-mail*:  



Sponsorship Opportunities
All Sponsorships receive recognition signage

 � The Ryder Cup  
•  Custom logo golf ball sponsorship 
•  Four foursomes in the Golf Classic 
•  Sixteen additional dinner guests

 � The Masters  
•  Two foursomes in the Golf Classic 
•  Eight additional dinner guests

  �The Open  
•  One foursome in the Golf Classic 
•  Four additional dinner guests

  Dinner  

  Cocktail Reception 

  Lunch 

  Golfer Giveaway 

  Hors d’oeuvres 

  Course Refreshments 

  Practice/Driving Range 

  Hole or Green 

  �Golf Foursome 

  �Individual Golfer  

  �Cocktails & Dinner Only  

  �I am unable to attend, please accept this  
contribution of 

Total Enclosed:  

 � I wish for my donation to remain anonymous

  �Enclosed is a check payable to: IEA 
381 Madison Avenue, New Milford, NJ 07646 
Attn: Spring Invitational

 � I prefer to pay with a credit card  
(Please provide information on reverse side)

$15,000 

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$3,500

$2,500

$2,000

$1,750

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$2,000

$500

$125

$: 

$: 

The cost of tournament entry in excess of $400 is tax deductible as allowable by law.  
Cocktails & Dinner guest only cost in excess of $100 is tax deductible as allowable by law.

Registration deadline is May 22, 2023
For more information, please phone IEA (201) 262-3287

To register online visit www.ieaschool.org.


