Golfer Registration

Golf package includes golf, lunch, cocktails & dinner

Address:						
E-mail*:			E-mail*:			
Name:			Name:			
Phone:						
E-mail*:			E-mail*:			
	Crodit	Care				
Amex	Credit Mastercard					
	☐ Mastercard	Visa	Expiration	Date: V-Code:		
Credit Card #:	Mastercard	Visa	Expiration	Date:		
Credit Card #:	☐ Mastercard	Visa	Expiration	Date: V-Code:		
Credit Card #: Billing Zip Coo	☐ Mastercard	Visa	Expiration	Date: V-Code:		
Credit Card #: Billing Zip Coo Signature: Sponsor/Comp	☐ Mastercard de: pany Name (if applica	Visa	Expiration	V-Code:		
Credit Card #: Billing Zip Coo Signature: Sponsor/Comp Contact Name:	☐ Mastercard de: pany Name (if applica	□ Visa	Expiration	Date: V-Code:		
Credit Card #: Billing Zip Coo Signature: Sponsor/Comp Contact Name: Address:	☐ Mastercard de: pany Name (if applica	☐ Visa	Expiration	Date: V-Code:		
Credit Card #: Billing Zip Coo Signature: Sponsor/Comp Contact Name: Address: City:	☐ Mastercard de: pany Name (if applica	☐ Visa	Expiration	V-Code:		

Sponsorship Opportunities

All Sponsorships receive recognition signage

	• Custom logo golf ball sponsorship	\$15,000
	Four foursomes in the Golf Classic	
	Sixteen additional dinner guests	
	The Masters • Two foursomes in the Golf Classic	\$10,000
	Eight additional dinner guests	
	The Open • One foursome in the Golf Classic	\$7,500
	Four additional dinner guests	
	Dinner	\$5,000
Ш	Cocktail Reception	\$3,500
	Lunch	\$2,500
	Golfer Giveaway	\$2,000
	Hors d'oeuvres	\$1,750
	Course Refreshments	\$1,500
	Practice/Driving Range	\$1,000
	Hole or Green	\$500
	Golf Foursome	\$2,000
	Individual Golfer	\$500
	Cocktails & Dinner Only	\$125
	I am unable to attend, please accept this	
	contribution of	\$:
То	tal Enclosed:	\$:
	I wish for my donation to remain anonymous	
	Enclosed is a check payable to: IEA	
	381 Madison Avenue, New Milford, NJ 07646	
	Attn: Spring Invitational	
	I prefer to pay with a credit card	
	(Please provide information on reverse side)	

The cost of tournament entry in excess of \$400 is tax deductible as allowable by law.

Cocktails & Dinner guest only cost in excess of \$100 is tax deductible as allowable by law.